Shops at Tiger Crossing Sales Tax Distribution with Rebate

Rebate

Total Sales to Generate Rebate

Total CoBA Sales Tax on Sales

Allocation without Rebate
General Fund

BAMA Sales Tax (GF)

STCI

PSST (total)

SST

Allocation with Rebate and required
transfers
General Fund
BAMA Sales Tax (GF)
STCI
PSST (total)
SST

Police Transfer

Fire Transfer

Rebate

CoBA retains:

2,000,000.00

245,398,773.01

8,711,656.44

3,680,981.60
2,453,987.73
1,226,993.87
736,196.32
613,496.93

0.00

0.00
1,226,993.87
736,196.32
613,496.93

2,251,533.74

1,883,435.58

2,000,000.00

6,711,656.45

22.96%

77.04%



