Shops at Tiger Crossing Sales Tax Distribution with Rebate

Rebate	2,000,000.00	
Total Sales to Generate Rebate	245,398,773.01	
Total CoBA Sales Tax on Sales	8,711,656.44	
Allocation without Rebate		
General Fund	3,680,981.60	
BAMA Sales Tax (GF)	2,453,987.73	
STCI	1,226,993.87	
PSST (total)	736,196.32	
SST	613,496.93	
Allocation with Rebate and require	d	
transfers		
General Fund	0.00	
BAMA Sales Tax (GF)	0.00	
STCI	1,226,993.87	
PSST (total)	736,196.32	
SST	613,496.93	
Police Transfer	2,251,533.74	
Fire Transfer	1,883,435.58	
Rebate	2,000,000.00	22.96%
CoBA retains:	6,711,656.45	77.04%